
All Possible Dates for "Little Mermaid Showcase"
DATE WHO/ WHAT

Mon. July 6 Ensemble & Audition Prep Rehearsal: 6:00-7:30,   7:30-9:00 pm,   9:00-9:30
Tues, July 7 Auditions- for those interested in lead roles (see schedule for times)
Wed, July 8 Ensemble Rehearsal: 6:00-7:00 (Group 1) AND 7:00-8:30 pm (Group 2)
Wed, July 8 Callbacks for Lead roles. 7:00-7:30 AND 8:30-9:45 pm 
Thurs. July 9 Leads music rehearsal, Read thru & block scenes. 6:00-9:45

Mon. July 13 Ensemble Rehearsal:  6:00-7:30, and 7:30-9:00 pm.
Tues. July 14 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for all times/details.
Wed. July 15 Ensemble Rehearsal: 6:00-7:30, and 7:30-9:00 pm.
Thurs. July 16 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for times. 

Mon. July 20 Ensemble rehearsal 6:00-7:30 & 7:30-9.*Tickets on sale at 6:00 pm in lobby
Mon. July 20 6:30-8:00- Costume Check night for "what YOU provide". Parents bring please

Tues. July 21 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for all times/details.
Wed. July 22 Ensemble Rehearsal: 6:00-7:30, and 7:30-9:00 pm.
Thurs. July 23 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for times. **Leads memorized. Full run-thru

Mon. July 27 Ensemble rehearsal 6:00-7:30 & 7:30-9:00. *Parents sign up for committee
Tues. July 28 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for all times/details.
Wed. July 29 Ensemble Rehearsal: 6:00-7:30, and 7:30-9:00 pm.
Thurs. July 30 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for times. 

Mon. August 3 Ensemble Rehearsal:  6:00-7:30, and 7:30-9:00 pm.
Tues. August 4 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for all times/details.
Wed. August 5 Ensemble Rehearsal: 6:00-7:30, and 7:30-9:00 pm.
Thurs. August 6 Leads rehearsal- see schedule for times. 

Mon. August 10 Mandatory rehearsals begin- Ensemble 6:00-7:30 & 7:30-9:00 pm
Tues. August 11 Leads rehearsal- Full Run-thru 2x. 6-10 pm
Wed. August 12 Dress Rehearsals - Both casts- Times TBD on 2nd rehearsal schedule
Thurs. August 13 Dress Rehearsals - Both casts- Times TBD on 2nd rehearsal schedule

Fri. August 14 Red Cast Show Leads come at 3:30 pm, ensemble at 4 pm. Show is at 4:30
Fri. August 14 Blue Cast Show -  Show is at 7:30

Sat. August 15 Blue Cast Show.  Show is at 3 pm
Sat. August 15 Red Cast Show.   Show is at 7 pm     

Sun. August 16 Red Cast Show.   Show is at 3 pm     
Sun. August 16 Blue Cast Show.  Show is at 7 pm

**Be sure to purchase tickets on Mon. July 20, and do Costume check.
Since ESCAPE studio only seats 75 - our seating is limited. 

All Parents will sign up for a Committee on 7/27, and volunteer at 1 show


